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Currency table

Computop Paygate supports numerous currencies which are transferred as three letter codes according to ISO 4217. Please note that currencies such as
the Japanese Yen (JPY) are transferred without decimal places. If you require a currency not listed below, please contact Computop Helpdesk.

Region Currency Abbr. Code Decimal
-places
United Arab Emirates Dirham AED 784
Albania Albanian Lek ALL 008
Argentina Peso ARS 032
Australia Dollar AUD 036
Azerbaijan Azerbaijani New Manat AZN 944
Bosnia and Herzegovina Bosnia and Herzegovina BAM 977
convertible Mark
Barbados Barbados Dollar BBD 052
Bangladesh Bangladeshi Taka BDT 050
Bulgaria Lew BGN 975
Bahrain Dinar BHD 048
Burundi Franc BIF 108
Bermuda Bermuda’s Dollar BMD 060
Brunei Brunei Dollar BND 096
Bolivia Bolivian Boliviano BOB 068
Brazil Real BRL 986
The Bahamas, Turks and Caicos Islands Bahamian Dollar BSD 044
Botswana Botswana Pula BWP 072
Belarus Rouble BYN 933
Belize Belize Dollar BZD 084
Canada Dollar CAD 124
Switzerland Franks CHF 756
Chile Chile Peso CLP 152
Peoples Republic of China Renminbi Yuan CNY 156
Colombia Colombian Peso COP 170
Costa Rica Costa Rican Colon CRC 188
Czech Republic Krona CzZK 203
Djibouti Franc DJF 262
Denmark Krona DKK 208
Dominican Republic Dominican Peso DOP 214
Algeria Algerian Dinar DzZD 012
Egypt Pound EGP 818
European Curency Union Euro EUR 978
United Kingdom Pound GBP 826
Georgia Georgian Lari GEL 981
Guinea Franc GNF 324
Guatemala Guatemalan Quetzal GTQ 320
Hong Kong Dollar HKD 344
Honduras Honduran Lempira HNL 340
Hungary Forint HUF 348
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Indonesia

Israel

India

Iceland

Jamaica

Japan

Kenya

Republic of Korea
Kuwait
Kazakhstan

Laos

Lebanon

Sri Lanka

Liberia

Lithuania
Morocco, Western Sahara
Madagascar
Macedonia
Macau

Mongolia
Mauritius

Mexico

Malaysia

Nigeria

Norway

New Zealand
Panama

Poland

Pakistan
Paraguay

Quatar

Romania

Serbia

Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Seychelles
Sweden
Singapore
Tunisia

Thailand

Turkey

Trinidad and Tobago
Republic China (Taiwan)
Tanzania

Ukraine

Uganda

United States

Rupiah

New Israel Schekel
Rupee

Krona

Jamaican Dollar
Yen

Kenyan Shilling
Won

Dinar

Tenge

Lao Kip
Lebanese Pound
Sri Lanka Rupee
Liberian Dollar
Litas

Dirham

Ariary
Macedonian Denar
Macau Pataca
Mongolian Togrog
Mauritian Rupee
Peso

Ringgit

Niegrian Naira
Krona

NZ-Dollar
Panamanian Balboa
Zloty

Pakistani Rup
Guarani

Quatari Rial

Leu

Dinar

Rouble

Saudi Riyal
Seychelles Rupee
Krona

Dollar

Dinar

Baht

New Lira

Trinidad and Tobago Dollar

Dollar

Tanzanian Shilling
Hrywnja

Schilling

Dollar

IDR
ILS
INR
ISK
JMD
JPY
KES
KRW
KWD
KZT
LAK
LBP
LKR
LRD
LTL
MAD
MAG
MKD
MOP
MNT
MUR
MXN
MYR
NGN
NOK
NZD
PAB
PLN
PKR
PYG
QAR
RON
RSD
RUB
SAR
SCR
SEK
SGD
TND
THB
TRY
TTD
TWD
TZS
UAH
UGX

uUsb

360

376

356

352

388

392

404

410

414

398

418

422

144

430

440

504

969

807

446

496

480

484

458

566

578

554

590

985

586

600

634

946

941

643

682

690

752

702

788

764

949

780

901

834

980

800

840



Venezuela
Viet Nam
Vanuatu

Antigua and Barbuda, Dominica, Grenada, Montserrat, Saint Kitts and Nevis, Saint Lucia, Saint
Vincent and the Grenadines, Anguilla

Benin, Burkina Faso, Cote d'lvoire, Guinea-Bissau, Mail, Niger, Senegal, Togo
Yemen

South Africa

Venezuelan Bolivar Soberano
ng
Vatu

Eastern Caribbean Dollar

CFA Franc BCEAO
Yemeni Rial

Rand

VES

VND

Vuv

XCD

XOF

YER

ZAR

928

704

548

951

952

886

710
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